D stance: 141 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12018 Benny

D stance: 141 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16049 Kaboo

2 16041 Chaser

3 16026 Snooker

4 16007 Kim
16050 Sel ah
16027 Dor i
16005 Cooper
16047 Pi xe
16036 Buddy Sean

D stance: 143 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22063 Kel sey

2 22051 Mai zy

3 22157 Dal | as

4 22014 Si mrer
22110 Kar ma
22062 H jinks
22045 Effortless
22113 Sizzl e
22109 Kl oi e
22132 Dani ca
22160 Storm
22164 Pyro
22115 Kasey
22107 Jordie
22136 El f
22145 Bl i nk
22161 Pi ka
22097 Ci der
22034 Lassi e

SCT: 69 seconds

Ti me

60.

93

SCT: 67 seconds

Ti me

38.
53.
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45.
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38.
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SCT: 65 seconds
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39.
45.
53.
68.
45.
75.

No

81
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15
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06
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39
98
Ti nme

Friday, June 12, 2009

Starters Standard
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22023 Fl ash No Ti e
22072 Kir No Ti e
22170 Pansy No Ti e
22077 Em Absent
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 26034  Jack 65. 37 0. 37
2 26050 Spy 37. 86 0. 00
3 26019  Anber 68. 50 3.50
26045 I con Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 14.3%
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Scor e

5. 37
25. 00
28. 50



Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P22039 Brinme 47. 67 0. 00 0 1 0 0
2 P22002 d ayva 50. 69 0. 00 0 1 0 0
3 P22044 Sadie 54. 62 0. 00 0 1 0 0
4 P22008 Justice 56. 60 0. 00 0 1 0 0
P22021 Meg 69. 80 1.80 0 1 0 0
P22029 Mynx 64. 67 0. 00 0 3 0 0
P22032 Porter 52.85 0. 00 0 0 1 0
P22001 Rocco 95. 56 27.56 0 1 0 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P16048 Sket cher 35.25 0. 00 0 2 0 0
2 P16051 N ckee 75. 45 7.45 0 2 0 0
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P12002 Harry 64. 99 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P12008 Wes 44. 87 0. 00 0 1 0 0
3 P12006 Danny 61. 19 0. 00 0 2 0 0
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E
1 P08003 Dall as 48. 58 0. 00 0 1 0 0
2 P08008 AJ 64. 48 0. 00 0 1 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 6.7%

Friday, June 12, 2009
Performance| Standard
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Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1

Armband Nane

16026
16041
16035
16047
16050
16005
16049
16034

Snooker
Chaser
Fi gment
Pi xe
Sel ah
Cooper
Kaboo
Shoot er

Armband Nane

22045
22115
22085
22051
22110
22102
22109
22157
22107
22023
22008
22096
22060
22160
22125
22103
22097
22170
22034
22136

Effortless
Kasey
Ji nx
Mai zy
Kar ma
Ri vet
Kl oi e
Dal | as
Jordie
Fl ash
Bl aze
Ri se
Poppet
Storm
Nyal ka
Chi gger
Ci der
Pansy
Lassi e
El f

Ar mband Nane

26019
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Friday, June 12, 2009
Starters Gamblers

16 seconds

nme
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18
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12
68
06
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7Pt
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15 seconds
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22 inch Judge:
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26 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Bl ake
Scor e
60 Qualifi
53 Qualifi
48 Qualifi
48 Qualifi
45 Qualifi
43 Qualifi
29
18
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Scor e
62 Qualifi
59 Qualifi
53 Qualifi
51 Qualifi
48 Qualifi
47 Qualifi
46 Qualifi
44
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18
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2 26034 Jack 44. 67

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

30

15
50. 0%

1

22



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt
1 P22039 Brinmmie 45. 55 1
2 P22001 Rocco 38. 81 1
3 P22002 d ayva 43.91 2
4 P22035 Domi no 40. 80 0
P22021 Meg 44.76 1
P22023 Smartie Jon 49.08 1
P22008 Justice 40.91 2
P22047 G nger 46. 24 1
P22038 Si mone Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt
1 P16051 Ni ckee No Tinme 0
P16048 Sket cher No Tinme 1
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt
1 P12020 Zoey 40. 35 2
2 P12006 Danny 39.62 2
3 P12002 Harry No Ti e 1
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 PO8003 Dall as

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

39. 46

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Friday, June 12, 2009
Performance| Gamblers
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15
Elim

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

56
43
28

Qualified
Qualified
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Friday, June 12, 2009

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16026 Snooker 19. 35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 16049 Kaboo 20.11 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 16041 Chaser 22.45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 16050 Sel ah 30. 30 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
16035 Fi gment 19. 26 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
16047 Pi xel 21. 33 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22115 Kasey 16. 93 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 22157 Dal | as 17.93 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 22060 Poppet 21. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
4 22045 Effortless 23.91 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
22109 Kl oi e 25.49 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22097 Ci der 25.99 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22034 Lassi e 31.61 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22170 Pansy 36.79 3.79 0 0 0 0 3.79
22167 T 17. 20 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22132 Dani ca 17. 67 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22125 Nyal ka 21.53 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22085  Jinx 24.55 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22023 Fl ash 25. 27 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22110 Kar ma 25.08 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
22149 Bodhi 45. 84 12. 84 0 1 0 0 17. 84
22102 Ri vet 17.28 0. 00 0 5 0 0 25.00
22057  Jenny 19.54 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
22164 Pyro 18. 62 0. 00 0 3 1 0 35.00
22021 Poet 63. 75 30.75 0 1 0 1 Elim
22096 Ri se 27. 87 0. 00 0 5 0 1 Elim
22077 Em Absent
Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 33 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26026  Twi x 20.76 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 26034  Jack 27.15 0. 00 0 2 1 0 30. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Friday, June 12, 2009
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22039 Brinme 17.90 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22035 Doni no 20. 88 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22029 Mynx 23.46 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P22021 Meg 33. 89 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P22047 G nger 36. 08 0.08 0 0 0 0 0.08
P22008 Justice 27.76 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22001 Rocco 34.61 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22002 d ayva 23.62 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P22023 Smartie Jon 54.17 18. 17 0 4 0 0 38. 17
P22038 Si mone Absent
Di stance: 121 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16018 Pet ey 27.54 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
2 P16051 N ckee 61. 02 25.02 0 1 0 0 30. 02
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12008 Wes 24.77 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P12002 Harry 26. 27 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P12020 Zoey 17.09 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 P12025 WMl es 58. 22 20. 22 0 2 0 0 30. 22
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P08003 Dall as 26. 09 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P08008 AJ 36.70 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

N

26002
26034
26022

Fl ash
Jack
Hawkeye

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WN PP

22096
22071
22063
22044
22113
22038
22109
22115
22145
22170
22051
22085
22110
22133
22157
22014
22143
22045
22102
22008
22034
22077
22072

Saturday, June 13, 2009
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

41.
53.

No

86
18
Ti me

RC1

143

143

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

Ri se 29. 96
Cor azon 32.90
Kel sey 34.79
Zip 40. 03
Sizzl e 56. 49
d ash 59. 13
Kl oi e 58.51
Kasey 38. 73
Bl i nk 49. 02
Pansy 64. 24
Mai zy No Ti e
Ji nx 36. 14
Kar ma 50. 98
Fl ash 26.94
Dal | as 19. 10
Si mrer 15. 10
Wasabi 31. 34
Effortless 24.13
Ri vet No Ti e
Bl aze 4. 69
Lassi e 12. 14
Em Absent
Kir Absent

Openi ng: 55 seconds
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16 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
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RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
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0
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4 16047 Pi xel 24.56
16050 Sel ah 37.21
Openi ng: 56 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 12022 Billy 27.00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Scor e
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Saturday, June 13, 2009
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 57 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P08010 Dart 47.51 1+3  1+7 1+7 27
2 P08003 Dall as 35. 27 1+3 1+7 146 27
3 P08004 Krickit 49. 39 1+3 1+7 146 27
Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P12006 Danny No Tinme 1+7 1+5 1+2 2
2 P12013 Max No Ti e 1+3 1+7 1+2 0
3 P12025 Ml es 7.74 0
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 P16048 Sket cher 25.03 1+3 1+7 1+2 27
2 P16045 Basi l 19. 80 1+4 0
3 P16018 Petey No Ti e 0
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P22039 Brinmmie 32.16 1+3 1+7 1+2 27
2 P22047 G nger 57.11 1+3 1+7 145 20
3 P22015 Britt 58. 19 1+3 1+7 146 14
4 P22008 Justice 41. 40 1+7 1+5 1+4 2
P22048 Cheyenne 30. 39 1+3 1+7 1+0 0
P22035 Domi no 32.07 1+3 1+4 140 0
P22021 Meg 53.52 1+3 1+4 140 0
P22019 EHlie Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualifi ed:
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46 Qualified
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5
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33
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D stance: 145 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26050 Spy

2 26019 Amber

3 26022 Hawkeye

4 26034 Jack

D stance: 145 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22062 H jinks

2 22157 Dal | as

3 22167 T

4 22071 Cor azon
22160 Storm
22137 Easy
22110 Kar ma
22145 Bl i nk
22170 Pansy
22132 Dani ca
22109 Kl oi e
22161 Pi ka
22045 Effortless
22115 Kasey
22063 Kel sey
22113 Sizzl e
22051 Mai zy
22107 Jordi e
22164 Pyro
22136 El f
22057 Jenny
22034 Lassi e
22014 Si mrer
22097 Ci der
22077 Em
22072 Kir

D stance: 143 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16049 Kaboo

Saturday, June 13, 2009
Starters Standard
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2 16050 Sel ah 55. 42 0. 00 0 0

3 16004 Jenna 50. 19 0. 00 0 1

4 16018  Tucker 42. 44 0. 00 0 0

16047 Pi xel No Tinme 0 0

16036 Buddy Sean No Tine 0 0

16007 Ki mi No Tinme 0 0

Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 70 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

1 12022 Billy 41. 66 0. 00 0 0

2 12018 Benny 70. 19 0.19 0 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified: 22.2%
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12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
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20. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Bl ake Stafford
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D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

1

3

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar mband

PO8003
P0O8010
P08004
PO8008

Ar mband

P12013
P12006
P12016

Ar mband

P16051
P16045
P16048

Ar mband

P22021
P22008
P22044
P22015
P22039
P22002
P22047
P22048
P22036
P22029
P22020

143 yards

143 yards

145 yards

145 yards

Name

Dal | as
Dar t
Krickit
Al

Name

Max
Danny
Skyl ar

Name

N ckee
Basi
Sket cher

Name

Meg
Justice
Sadi e
Britt
Brinmme
d ayva
G nger
Cheyenne
Pi per
My nx
Spirit

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, June 13, 2009

Performancel Standard

73 seconds
Ti me

54.41
55.12
63. 07
77.54

71 seconds
Ti me

56. 27
78. 48
No Ti ne

69 seconds
Ti me

60. 24
66. 75
48. 84

69 seconds
Ti me

69. 17
69. 95
60. 20
82. 08
48. 74

72.32

94.19

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

0. 00
7.48

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Per f or mance |

TFl ts

0.17
0. 95
0. 00
13. 08
0. 00
3.32
25.19

R

O O oo

R

o

R

o o

R

ol eoloNeolNeolelolNololNolNo]

S

N O OO

S

w

S

=

S

ONOOOOWOPr oo

8 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0
1

22 inch Judge:

F

OO0OOFrRrPFRPPFPOOOOO

E

O O oo

E

o

E
0

0
0

E

P RPPRPPOOOOOOO

B

B

B

B

ake Stafford
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
14. 54

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

ake Stafford
Scor e

5.00
22.48
Elim

ake Stafford
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
25. 00

Qualified

ake Stafford
Scor e

0. 17

0. 95

5. 00

13.08
15. 00
23.32
45,19
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 153 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22051
22167

2 22157
22160

3 22132
26065

4 26022
26065

22071
22038

22115
22145

22085
22110

22045

22170

D stance: 157 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16034
16049
2 16050
16049
3 12015
16007

SCT: 70 seconds

Ti me
Mai zy 32.52
n e
Dal | as 34. 36
Storm
Dani ca 37.09
Fi nn
Hawkeye 33.93
Fi nn
Cor azon 44. 64
C ash
Kasey 55. 64
Bl i nk
Ji nx 45, 89
Kar ma

Effortl ess Absent

Pansy Absent

SCT: 73 seconds

Ti me
Shoot er 42. 49
Kaboo
Sel ah 41. 94
Kaboo
Duf fy 42.73
Ki m

Saturday, June 13, 2009
StartersPairs

0

0

Starters/ Novice

R S

0

Starters/ Novice

R S

0

Open
F

0

M ni
F

0

Judge:

E

0

Judge:

E

0

0

0

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

32.

34.

37.

38.

44,

55.

50.

52

36

09

93

64

64

89

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

42.

46.

47.

49

94

73

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

2

0

0

18

100. 0%



Saturday, June 13, 2009

Performancel Pairs

D stance: 153 yards SCT: 73 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P22002 d ayva 47.79
P22035 Doni no

2 P22008 Justi ce 67. 45
P22026 Bell e

3 P22048 Cheyenne 72.58
P16045 Basil
4 P22034 QGunner 67. 84

P22044 Sadi e

P16023 Jake Absent

Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 76 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P12006 Danny 47.72
PO8003 Dall as

2 P12016 Skyl ar 51.21
P12006 Danny

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

11

11
100. 0%

Per f or mance |
R

0

Per f or mance |
R

0

S

0

S

0

Open

M ni

F

0

F

0

Judge:

Judge:

E

0

E

0

0

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

47.79

67. 45

72.58

72.84

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

47.72 Qalified

Qual i fi

ed

51.21 Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1

Armband Nane

12015

Duf fy

Ar mband Nane

16050
16047
16035
16049
16039

Sel ah
Pi xe
Fi gment
Kaboo
Sadi e

Ar mband Nane

22071
22051
22113
22008
22102
22114
22097
22103
22107
22133
22160
22170
22136
22096
22109
22125
22034
22077

Cor azon
Mai zy
Sizzl e
Bl aze
Ri vet
Neno

Ci der
Chi gger
Jordi e
Fl ash
Storm
Pansy
El f

Ri se

Kl oi e
Nyal ka
Lassi e
Em

Armband Nane

26019

Anber

Ganbl e:

Ti

43

Ganbl e:

Ti

42
41
45

52.

45

Ganbl e:

Ti

39.
39.
35.
37.
43.
39.
43.
40.
49.
38.
40.
45.
43.

No

42.

No
No

Sunday, June 14, 2009
Starters Gamblers

17 seconds

nme

.41

5pt

0

16 seconds

nme

. 28
.91
. 20
60
. 06

5pt

OO PFr OPR

15 seconds

nme

43
60
51
25
61
88
75
28
00
81
23
85
75
Ti nme
98
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

39

5pt

OO0 O0OPFrRPOO0OO0OOFRPPFPOFRPPFPORFRPENDN

15 seconds

nme

L T7

5pt

0

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

N WNNDN

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

P ONEFEDNMNMNMNNREPRPRPWERFRPEPNDNDNWEPRE

Starters/ Novice

3Pt

3

-1-

2Pt

2Pt

P P NDNDN

2Pt

O WRFRPFPFPEFEDNNWNNEDNDNMNNDNDOW

2Pt

1Pt

1Pt

A ODNOODN

1Pt

N WWNPPOOUUITO WOITONDNOOIOONO®

1Pt

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20

26 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

Bl ake
Score
36 Qualified
Bl ake
Score
37 Qualified
35 Qualified
17
17
12
Bl ake
Score
45 Qualified
45 Qualified
41 Qualified
35 Qualified
34 Qualified
32
19
17
17
16
15
14
12
12
11
9
Elim
Bl ake
Score
37 Qualified



2 26034  Jack 40. 50

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

32



Sunday, June 14, 2009
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22036 Pi per 37.92 0 2 1 10 20 38 Qualified
2 P22023 Smartie Jon 44.81 1 2 2 2 17
3 P22047 G nger 56. 33 1 1 1 1 11
4 P22048 Cheyenne 48. 32 1 0 1 1 8
P22038 Si nbne No Tinme 0 0 2 2 6
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16048 Sket cher No Tinme 1 2 1 2 15
2 P16045 Basil 54. 92 1 0 1 2 9
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12013 Max 40. 60 1 0 1 1 8
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08010 Dart 37.50 0 3 2 8 20 41 Qualified
2 P08003 Dall as 39.25 1 1 2 4 20 36 Qualified
3 P08004 Krickit 40. 17 0 2 1 6 20 34 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 36.4%



D stance: 112 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16047 Pi xe

2 16035 Fi gment

3 16039 Sadi e

4 16050 Sel ah

D stance: 115 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22044 Zip

2 22057 Jenny

3 22125 Nyal ka

4 22148 Bl essi ng
22170 Pansy
22149 Bodh
22085 Ji nx
22021 Poet
22133 Fl ash
22096 Ri se
22167 T
22102 Ri vet
22109 Kl oi e
22097 Ci der
22071 Cor azon
22132 Dani ca
22034 Lassi e
22077 Em

D stance: 115 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26026 Tw X

2 26034 Jack
26022 Hawkeye

Sunday, June 14, 2009

StartersJumpers

33 seconds
Ti me

16.
22.
26.
27.

38
33
74
01

0.
0.
. 00
0.

31 seconds
Ti me

18.
19.
19.
20.
25.
29.
34.
35.
15.
15.
16.
16.
22.
27.
15.
16.

No

67
05
13
74
37
82
14
33
18
69
06
84
19
53
49
75
Ti nme

Absent

TFl ts

31 seconds
Ti me

18.
20.

No

26
15
Ti me

0.
0.

COO0O0000OPWOOOOOD

Starters/ Novice
TFl ts

00
00

00

R

O O oo

S

O O oo

Starters/ Novice 22

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

.14

33
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

Starters/ Novice
TFl ts

00
00

R

ecNeoloNeoleoleolololNoNolNolololololNolNo]

R

o o

S

O NMNRFRPPFPPFRPPRPPPOOOOOOODO

S

0
1
3

F

O O oo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNolNolNolNololNolNolNoelNolNolNo]

F

0
0
0

16 inch Judge:

E

O O oo

E

P OOO0OO0O00O0O0O0D0O0O0O0O0O0OO0oOOo

26 inch Judge:

E

o o

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.14
33
00
.00
00
00
.00

CROTOURWOOO000O0

=
o
O
o O
o

10. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

24

11
45. 8%



Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 34 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P22047 G nger 34.12
2 P22038 Si none 42.21
3 P22023 Snartie Jon 36.99

P22029 Mynx 22.89

P22048 Cheyenne 74.16

Di stance: 115 yards SCT: 34 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P16045 Basi l 37.35
2 P16051 Ni ckee 43. 56

Di stance: 112 yards SCT: 36 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P12013 Max 31.98
2 P12025 Ml es 55. 96

Di stance: 112 yards SCT: 38 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 PO8003 Dall as 22.94
2 PO8010 Dart 25. 30
3 P08004 Krickit 28.51
4 PO8008 AJ 40. 53

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, June 14, 2009
Performance | Jumpers

TFl ts

0.12
8.21
2.99
0. 00
40. 16

TFl ts

3.35
9. 56

TFl ts

0. 00
19. 96

TFl ts
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
2.53

13

0

0

0

3

23. 1%

Per f or mance |
R

0
0
0
0
0

Per f or mance |
R

0
0

Per f or mance |
R

0
0

Per f or mance |
R

O O oo

OPFr WwWoo

o

S

O O oo

F

P = OOO

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0

8 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

22 inch Judge:

E

= OOO

E

E

0
0

E

O O oo

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

0.12
8.21
17.99
Elim
Elim

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

5. 00
24. 96

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
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